
Strecke Akl Platz Name Vorname Verein Geb-Jahr Zeit

Halbmarathon
Männer 1 Richter Sven BMW-DHfK Leipzig 1986 01:16:42

gesamt 2 Krause Lars Einheit Grimma 1970 01:20:00

3 Matthé Jörg SC DHfK Leipzig 1968 01:23:27

4 Rothe Matthias Bad Düben 1979 01:25:25

5 Schmidt André LC Taucha 1976 01:26:22

6 Friebel Daniel Berlin 1985 01:26:32

7 Jahn Uwe Eilenburg 1971 01:28:47

8 Wettengl Thomas SV Klitzschen 1920 1973 01:31:54

9 Weideauer Daniel TSG Markkleeberg 1988 01:32:10

10 Badstübner Jens SC DHfK Leipzig 1963 01:34:15

11 Wilke Thomas GSVE Delitzsch 1973 01:34:34

12 Kretschmar Achim Holzhandel Ganzig 1967 01:35:20

13 Lemm Christopher Wasewitz 1989 01:35:30

14 Platz André Krostitzer SV 1980 01:36:00

15 Zerbe Mario LG Silbersee 1968 01:37:15

16 Röhr Carsten LaufteamTeuchern 1966 01:37:49

17 Mager Gerd LJ aus Schöna 1970 01:42:42

18 Ehrlich Steffen Liebschützberg 1962 01:43:45

19 Buchmann Jonas Leipzig 1985 01:44:20

20 Hümmler Uwe Torgau 1964 01:44:59

21 Balzer Frank Einheit Grimma 1958 01:45:04

22 Müller Jan Sprotta-Siedlung 1963 01:46:43

23 Noske Frank SG GW Pretzsch 1961 01:47:35

24 Busse Axel Frei für Busse Delitzsch 1968 01:48:49

25 Blümel Thomas Pressel 1969 01:49:29

26 Reuter Sven SV Lok Eilenburg 1970 01:50:37

27 Patzelt Holger Dachau 1974 01:53:58

28 Keller Ralf SV Lok Eilenburg 1963 01:55:11

29 Holke Henrik Mark Schönstädt 1971 01:57:44

30 Votapek Frank Wahrenbrück 1959 02:00:07

31 Kluge Gerd SG Chemie Wolfen 1949 02:04:19

32 Buske Wolfgang Praxis Trebsen 1961 02:09:38

33 Digmann Klaus ohne 1954 02:11:49

34 Graf Michael BioRunner Rhein-Main 1955 02:21:21

35 Frischat Dirk Elbhüpfer Meißen 1964 02:28:42

Frauen 1 Hempel Bärbel Ebersbach 1963 01:34:56

gesamt 2 Fischer Ute TSV 1888 Falkenau 1967 01:58:23

3 Thurecht Simone SV Lok Eilenburg 1968 02:01:43

4 Kanitz Simone SG Pristäblich 1963 02:02:21

5 Busse Claudia Frei für Busse Delitzsch 1969 02:05:06

6 Schüttig Sylva Delitzsch 1965 02:15:58

M 30
1 Richter Sven BMW-DHfK Leipzig 1986 01:16:42

2 Friebel Daniel Berlin 1985 01:26:32

3 Buchmann Jonas Leipzig 1985 01:44:20

M 35
1 Rothe Matthias Bad Düben 1979 01:25:25

2 Platz André Krostitzer SV 1980 01:36:00

M 40
1 Schmidt André LC Taucha 1976 01:26:22

2 Wettengl Thomas SV Klitzschen 1920 1973 01:31:54

3 Wilke Thomas GSVE Delitzsch 1973 01:34:34

4 Patzelt Holger Dachau 1974 01:53:58

M 45
1 Krause Lars Einheit Grimma 1970 01:20:00

2 Matthé Jörg SC DHfK Leipzig 1968 01:23:27

3 Jahn Uwe Eilenburg 1971 01:28:47



4 Kretschmar Achim Holzhandel Ganzig 1967 01:35:20

5 Zerbe Mario LG Silbersee 1968 01:37:15

6 Mager Gerd LJ aus Schöna 1970 01:42:42

7 Busse Axel Frei für Busse Delitzsch 1968 01:48:49

8 Blümel Thomas Pressel 1969 01:49:29

9 Reuter Sven SV Lok Eilenburg 1970 01:50:37

10 Holke Henrik Mark Schönstädt 1971 01:57:44

M 50
1 Badstübner Jens SC DHfK Leipzig 1963 01:34:15

2 Röhr Carsten LaufteamTeuchern 1966 01:37:49

3 Ehrlich Steffen Liebschützberg 1962 01:43:45

4 Hümmler Uwe Torgau 1964 01:44:59

5 Müller Jan Sprotta-Siedlung 1963 01:46:43

6 Keller Ralf SV Lok Eilenburg 1963 01:55:11

7 Frischat Dirk Elbhüpfer Meißen 1964 02:28:42

M 55
1 Balzer Frank Einheit Grimma 1958 01:45:04

2 Noske Frank SG GW Pretzsch 1961 01:47:35

3 Votapek Frank Wahrenbrück 1959 02:00:07

4 Buske Wolfgang Praxis Trebsen 1961 02:09:38

M 60
1 Digmann Klaus ohne 1954 02:11:49

2 Graf Michael BioRunner Rhein-Main 1955 02:21:21

M 65
1 Kluge Gerd SG Chemie Wolfen 1949 02:04:19

Männer
1 Weideauer Daniel TSG Markkleeberg 1988 01:32:10

2 Lemm Christopher Wasewitz 1989 01:35:30

W 45
1 Fischer Ute TSV 1888 Falkenau 1967 01:58:23

2 Thurecht Simone SV Lok Eilenburg 1968 02:01:43

3 Busse Claudia Frei für Busse Delitzsch 1969 02:05:06

W 50
1 Hempel Bärbel Ebersbach 1963 01:34:56

2 Kanitz Simone SG Pristäblich 1963 02:02:21

3 Schüttig Sylva Delitzsch 1965 02:15:58

10 km Lauf
Männer 1 Otto Henning SV Klitzschen 1920 1946 00:36:55

gesamt 2 Seidel Ronny TSG Markkleeberg 1981 00:37:32

3 Kartheuser Mirko ohne 1968 00:38:38

4 Carl Thomas LSV Pirna 1963 00:39:16

5 Müller Philipp TRI-Sport Wurzen 1977 00:40:04

6 Busse Manfred LC Taucha 1938 00:40:12

7 Weise Georg LC Dübener Heide 1948 00:41:04

8 Scheller Frank Hohburger SV 1953 00:41:21

9 Nadler Wolfgang VfL Eilenburg 1951 00:43:20

10 Heinicke Wallfried Oschatz/Thalheim 1949 00:44:03

11 Rothe Karl-Heinz Bad Düben 1952 00:44:32

12 Kanitz Willi SV Klitzschen 1920 1943 00:44:51

13 Beyer Gunter Einheit Grimma 1934 01:15:50

Frauen 1 Lange Ivonne SV Laußig 51 1977 00:41:45

gesamt 2 Hackbarth Ute LSV Pirna 1962 00:42:42

3 Prix Susan SV Klitzschen 1920 1989 00:42:55

4 Keller Maria SV Lok Eilenburg 1996 00:44:44

5 Schmieder Anke Süptitz 1965 00:46:42

6 Simon-LehmannClaudia Wermsdorf 1972 00:47:38

7 Zabell Nadja Luppa 1967 00:47:55

8 Hölzer Claudia Leuna / Günthersdorf 1977 00:48:40



9 Buske Christiane Praxis Trebsen 1965 00:49:25

10 Jahn Pia SV Klitzschen 1920 1962 00:49:49

11 Betzhold Simone "Liga B" 1959 00:50:03

12 Brückner Helgard SC DHfK Leipzig 1952 00:50:54

13 Mantey Danuta Grimma 1950 00:51:25

Frauen
1 Prix Susan SV Klitzschen 1920 1989 00:42:55

2 Keller Maria SV Lok Eilenburg 1996 00:44:44

M 35
1 Seidel Ronny TSG Markkleeberg 1981 00:37:32

2 Müller Philipp TRI-Sport Wurzen 1977 00:40:04

M 45
1 Kartheuser Mirko ohne 1968 00:38:38

M 50
1 Carl Thomas LSV Pirna 1963 00:39:16

M 60
1 Scheller Frank Hohburger SV 1953 00:41:21

2 Rothe Karl-Heinz Bad Düben 1952 00:44:32

M 65
1 Weise Georg LC Dübener Heide 1948 00:41:04

2 Nadler Wolfgang VfL Eilenburg 1951 00:43:20

3 Heinicke Wallfried Oschatz/Thalheim 1949 00:44:03

M 70
1 Otto Henning SV Klitzschen 1920 1946 00:36:55

2 Kanitz Willi SV Klitzschen 1920 1943 00:44:51

M 75
1 Busse Manfred LC Taucha 1938 00:40:12

M 80+
1 Beyer Gunter Einheit Grimma 1934 01:15:50

W 35
1 Lange Ivonne SV Laußig 51 1977 00:41:45

2 Hölzer Claudia Leuna / Günthersdorf 1977 00:48:40

W 40
1 Simon-LehmannClaudia Wermsdorf 1972 00:47:38

W 45
1 Zabell Nadja Luppa 1967 00:47:55

W 50
1 Hackbarth Ute LSV Pirna 1962 00:42:42

2 Schmieder Anke Süptitz 1965 00:46:42

3 Buske Christiane Praxis Trebsen 1965 00:49:25

4 Jahn Pia SV Klitzschen 1920 1962 00:49:49

W 55
1 Betzhold Simone "Liga B" 1959 00:50:03

W 60
1 Brückner Helgard SC DHfK Leipzig 1952 00:50:54

W 65
1 Mantey Danuta Grimma 1950 00:51:25

5 km Lauf

M 30
1 Fuhrmann Danilo Leipzig 1982 00:22:36

M 50
1 Eichler Alexander Leipzig 1962 00:20:10

2 Thomas Frank Wurzen 1963 00:23:30

3 Raßler Olaf BHZ Dz 1966 00:24:10

MJ U14
1 Platz Eric Krostitzer SV 2004 00:23:00



2 Schenker Mathis Krostitzer SV 2003 00:27:30

W 50
1 Eichler Susanne Leipzig 1962 00:28:44

2 km Lauf

Bambini Jungen
1 Schmidt Nils Laußig 2010 00:09:39

2 Petzold Curt Belgern 2010 00:11:16

MK U10
1 Petzold Ole Belgern 2008 00:07:45

2 Lehmann Valentin Wermsdorf 2008 00:08:50

3 Zeidler Felix Delitzsch 2007 00:09:36

MK U12
1 Sahlbach Josef SV Fortschritt Oschatz 2005 00:07:04

2 Zeidler Lukas Delitzsch 2005 00:07:27

WK U10
1 Zeidler Anna Delitzsch 2007 00:08:35

2 Liedtke Tara LFV Oberholz 2007 00:08:56

3 Schmidt Nia Laußig 2007 00:11:19

WK U12
1 Seifert Laura Krostitzer SV 2005 00:08:40

2 Miersch Isabel LFV Oberholz 2006 00:10:05

3 Kuntze Sarah Krostitzer SV 2005 00:10:19

10 km Walking

 Männer 1 Rothe Andreas LC Auensee Leipzig 00:58:43

2 Schmidt Manfred SV Bad Düben 01:00:22

3 Drummer Ernst VS Eilenburg 01:09:22

4 Hornig Knut VfL Eilenburg 01:34:12

Frauen 1 Kögel Birgit Eilenburger Marathon Verein 01:00:37

2 Jost Kerstin SV Bad Düben 01:01:23

3 Miersch Ramona LFV Oberholz 01:09:22

4 Donath Bärbel Eilenburg 01:16:43

5 Weihmann Anja SV Bad Düben 01:16:54

6 Thalheim Katrin Doberschütz 01:16:55


